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Grand Totals
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BINGO
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Totals:
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MEANGREN
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5
8
4

O o wN
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SPOt Action
Renort
Sales Winners
$0.80 $0.00
$0.20 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$0.50 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$3.50 $0.00
$0.50 $0.00
$18.50 $26.00
$12.00 $15.00
$6.00 $0.00
$42.00 $41.00
$2.00 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$46.00 $41.00

RK

Hold

$0.80
$0.20
$1.00

$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$3.50
$0.50
($7.50)
($3.00)
$6.00

$1.00
$2.00

$2.00

$5.00

ntOfSales

1.73
0.43
217

4.33
1.08
217
7.60
1.08
40.21
26.08
13.04

91.26
4.34

4.34

99.93

tedReturn

0.77
0.43
0.77

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.76

ightedAve
0.01
0.00
0.02

0.01
0.02
0.07
0.01
0.38
0.25
0.12

0.03

0.93



